
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Thursday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  P-38  The  Capitol Date. 
August 2,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

9:45a 
10:00a f
10:15a 
10:30a 
11:20a 
11:30a t
11:35a t
11:45a 

11:55a 
12:00n 
12:30p 
4:00p t
4:10p 
4:52p 
7:30p 

Arr P-38 
Senator Dirksen 
Cliff Carter 
Met with  Gifford  Johnson,  E.  V.  Marshall,  Charles  Brunow 
Mr. Robt.  West  of  Dallas (Regional  Director  of  Small Business) 
Walter Jenkins 
Eilene Galloway 
Greeted visitors  to  the office including  Congr.  Geo.  Mahon,  Eldon  Mahon,  Mr. & Mrs. Letz 

Professor Higgins  and  Naval officers.  Sen.  Dodd's  friend,  Jim  Markham. Manning  Grinnan. 
Received former  Senator  (California)  William  F.  Knowland 
Opened Senate 
To Senator  Jordan's  luncheon  in  office  of  the Secretary of  the Senate 
Cliff Carter  to  wish him a happy birthday 
To White  House  for  picture-taking with  Congressional  incumbents 
Departed White  House 
Dinner at  4040 52nd.  St.  honoring  Senator  Richard  Russell  and  Senator and 

Mrs. Talmadge. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERS0 F0R TRAVEL ACTIVITY  AND CODE 


