7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
1	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Thursday

_ Date.

August 2, 1962

The Vi	ce Presiden	t began hi	day at	(place)	P-38 The Capitol
--------	-------------	------------	--------	---------	------------------

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	LD		Code		
1	9:45a			Arr P-38			
2	9:45a 10:00a	f		Senator Dirksen			
3	10:00a	-		Cliff Carter			
4	10:30a			Met with Gifford Johnson, E. V. Marshall, Charles Brunow			
5	11:20a			Mr. Robt. West of Dallas (Regional Director of Small Business)			
6	11:30a	t		Walter Jenkins			
7	11:35a	t		Eilene Galloway			
8	11:45a			Greeted visitors to the office including Congr. Geo. Mahon, Eldon Mahon, Mr. & Mrs. Professor Higgins and Naval officers. Sen. Dodd's friend, Jim Markham. Manning			
9	11:55a			Received former Senator (California) William F. Knowland			
10	12:00n			Opened Senate			
11	12:30p			To Senator Jordan's luncheon in office of the Secretary of the Senate			
12	4:00p	t		Cliff Carter towish him a happy birthday			
13	4:10p			To White House for picture-taking with Congressional incumbents			
14	4:52p			Departed White House			
15	7:30p			Dinner at 4040 52nd. St. honoring Senator Richard Russell and Senator and			
				Mrs. Talmadge.			
	}						